








SCANDINAVIA

MIDSOMMAR 68

( X X ]
CHAMOMILE GIN / PINEAPPLE PUREE /
SUZE / CITRUS / SAGE

ORGANIKA 68
(XX

VODKA / APEROL INFUSED WITH DILL /

WHITE PEPPER N CRANBERRY CORDIAL /
CUCUMBER BITTER

EUROPE OCCIDENTAL

NOISETTE 85
eoooo

BROWN BUTTER WASHED COGNAC /
HONEY LIQUEUR / BITTERS

CREAMY BELLINI 75
( X J

VANILLA YOGHURT RICHENED VODKA /
PEACH PUREE / CHAMPAGNE CORDIAL / CITRUS

TERRA FICHI ( N/A) 45

ZERO PROOF AMARETTO INFUSED WITH FIG LEAVES /
GINGER ALE



ASIA, ASIA

MISO N MORE
(XX X

MEZCAL / MISO N MELON MIX /
HAZELNUT LIQUEUR / BITTERS

GREEN TIGER
( X X J

GIN NIKKA COFFEY / YUZU MIX /
SORREL / JASMINE CORDIAL

CURRY PINA ( N/A)

PINEAPPLE JUICE / CURRY /
ALMOND / COCONUT

BALKANS ARE CALLING

SOFIA ROSA 68
[ X J

SPICED RUM / VERMOUTH INFUSED WITH ROSES /
CITRUS / ROSE LEMONADE

MEDITERRA 72
o000

BASIL INFUSED GIN / TOMATO WATER /
MASTIC ROOT / MEDITERRANEAN SPICES

72

68

40



LOW N SLOW

STRAWBERRY N BALSAMIC

Strawberry liqueur [/ balsamic [
vermouth rouge / rose wine [ tonic

RUCCOLA SPRITZ

Rocket leaves cordial / vermouth dry /
white wine [ anise [ tonic

PEACH N JASMINE

Honey / vermouth blanc / white wine /
peach n jasmine soda [/ white flowers

APERITIFS
SUZE

VERMOUTH DOLIN

CASALS ROJO MEDITERRANEAN
COCCHI AMERICANO / ROSA
LILLET BLANC / ROSE

62

62

62

30 ml
40
40
40
45
45



VODKA
KETEL ONE
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
CIROC

ELIT

HAKU

GIN
BOMBAY SAPHIRE
TANQUERAY 10

NIKKA COFFEY

Ki No Bi

OXLEY

HENDRICK'S

HENDRICK'S GRAND CABARET
MONKEY 47

MONKEY 47 SLOE GIN

GIN MARE

BEEFEATER PINK

30 ml
55
68
68
75
75
62

48
58
55
80
75
58
65
75
78
58
48



TEQUILA / MEZCAL

EL JIMADOR SILVER

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942

MIJENTA REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL TEQUILA PLATA
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
AMARAS VERDE MEZCAL
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL JOVEN

COGNAC / BRANDY
METAXA 12
HENNESY VS
HENNESY VSOP
HENNESY XO

30 ml
48
66
72
80
72
78
85
299
145
155
225
45
78

30 ml
68
65
78
220



REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO

PISCO 1615 QUEBRANTA PURO

GRAPPA LUCANO

RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI CARTA ORO
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA
BACARDI OAKHEART
BACARDI 8 ANOS

SAILOR JERRY

HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS
HAVANA CLUB 7 ANOS
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA
ZACAPA 23 ANOS
GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL

Q0
195
58
58

30 ml
45
45
48
45
65
45
48
75
58
65
o8
68



BLENDED SCOTCH
DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL
JW BLACK LABEL

JW GOLD LABEL

JW BLUE LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL 12
CHIVAS REGAL 18
CHIVAS REGAL 25
MONKEY SHOULDER

HIGHLANDS MALTS
GLENMORANGIE 10
TOMATIN
MACALLAN 12
MACALLAN 18
ABERFELDY
ABERFELDY 21

SPEYSIDE MALTS
GLENFIDDICH 12
GLENFIDDICH 15
GLENFIDDICH 18
BALVENIE 14
BALVENIE 21

30 ml
45
65
82
290
55
1S
310
65

68
78
85
275
80
215

72
88
165
1S
292



ISLAND / ISLAY MALTS
TALISKER 10
LAPHROIG 10
LAGAVULLIN 16
BOWMORE DARKEST 15

JAPANESE WHISKY

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
HIBIKI HARMONY
YAMAZAKI 12

IRISH
JAMESON
BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL
BUSHMILLS 10

BOURBON / TENNESSE

FOUR ROSES
BULLEIT BOURBON
WOODFORD RESERVE
MAKER'S MARK

JACK DANIEL'S #7

JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL

MICHTER'S RYE

30 ml
72
72
175
1S

65
110
210

55
48
60

55
58
65
65
55
75
80



NALYVKA

VYSHNIVKA ~ CHERRY AND COFFEE
Mild and fruit forward palate,

intriguing coeee aftertaste

ABYV 28%

SMORODYNA ~ BLACKCURRANT
AND KAFFIR LIME

Intense berry taste highlighted
with tangy notes of lime leaves
ABV 25%

GRUSHA KOPCHENA ~ SMOKED PEAR

Aged in oak barrel no less than 21 day
ABYV 40%

KHRINOVUKHA ~ HORSERADDISH
AND SPICES

Traditional savory liqueur with spicy kick
ABV 35%

PIVDENNA ~ PEACH AND FIG LEAVES
Inspired by the south of Ukraine

where days are longer, and nights are hotter
ABV 32%

SO ml
39

39

39

39

39



DIGESTIFS
AMARO MONTENEGRO
AMARETTO DISARONNO
SAMBUCA MOLINARI
LIMONCELLO DI SORRENTO
JAGERMEISTER

BAILEYS

MASTIC ROOT

BEER

NOAM BAVARIAN LAGER
KRONENBOURG BLANC
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 0.0

30 ml
45
50
45
45
45
510)
60

60
55
55



HOMEMADE FERMENTS / TRADITIONAL
KVASS
KOMBUCHA

ask your waiter for available flavors

WATER / POPS

ACQUA PANNA 1Itr

ACQUA PANNA O,5 Itr

SAN PELLEGRINO 11tr

SAN PELLEGRINO O,S Itr

LONDON ESSENCE PREMIUM SELECTION
RED BULL

SOFT DRINKS

HOT BEVERAGES
TEA SELECTION
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

gls
33
33

35
25
35
25
30
40
25

30
25
28
30
30
33









